KRD SUBSCRIPTION PRICE LIST

(VALID FROM 13.06.2022)

RELIABLE DEBUT BUSINESS BUSINESS BUSINESS
BUSINESS BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT COMFORT EXPERT

PACKAGE
MONTHLY FEE 1000
ACTIVATION FEE (ONE-OFF AND NON-REFUNDABLE) 500 500 500 500 500 500
FOR STARTERS - THE ‘'SECURE COMPANY'’ PACKAGE
(to be activated within the first month)
ONE-OFF VERIFICATION AND ACTIVATION
OF PERMANENT MONITORING OF EXISTING Number of free-of-
CONTRACTORS (TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER  charge services none 20 100 150 200 300
(NIP)
BASIC SERVICES
Free-of-charge services
VERIFICATION OF THE COMPANY (TAX per month (pcs) none 3* 5% 15% 30% 50%
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP)) THROUGH
A WEBSITE OR MOBILE APPLICATION ﬁ‘lzt:r;feh:efji‘i offree-of none 24,0024 24,0024 24,002 19,00 14,00 24
Free-of-charge services 5 5 15 30 50
ACTIVATION OF CONTINUOUS MONITORING per month (pcs) none
OF SUBSEQUENT CONTRACTOR (PER DAY BY
TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP) ?ri;er;ih:egsigg free-of- TEE 0,10 zt 0102z 010z 0,10 zt 0,10 zt
ADDITIONAL SERVICES
PARTICIPATION IN THE RELIABLE COMPANY PROGRAMME no limit none no limit no limit no limit no limit
DEBT COLLECTION STAMP IN ELECTRONIC VERSION none no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
KRD ECONOMIC INFORMATION BUREAU USER CERTIFICATE none aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe
package package package package package
INFORMING THE CONTRACTOR ABOUT ESTABLISHING i i i s Jimi
COOPERATION WITH KRD BIG SA none no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
AUTO MONITORING (MONITORING OF YOUR COMPANY) limi limi limi imi limi
AND MONITORING OF THE INQUIRY REGISTER none no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
VERIFICATION OF YOUR COMPANY no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

MONITORING OF THE BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT package package package package package package
DOWNLO A0 INGIORTHEIRERORTISEECIRUNCIWHOIVAS no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
CHECKING YOUR COMPANY
aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe
ACCOUNT MANAGER UPON REQUEST none package package package package package
In accordance  Inaccordance Inaccordance Inaccordance In accordance
with the with the with the with the with the
additional additional additional additional additional
OTHER SERVICES none service price service price service price service price service price
list available list available list available list available list available
in the client in the client in the client in the client in the client
panel panel panel panel panel
ADDITIONAL PAYABLE SERVICES
?endmg arequest 19,00 2t
or payment
REQUEST FOR PAYMENT
Removal fee 89,00 zt

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE AGREEMENT FOR THE TRANSFER OF ECONOMIC INFORMATION
AND VERIFICATION OF CONSUMERS

ADDING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS

REMOVING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS

VERIFICATION OF THE CONSUMER (PESEL
NUMBER)

ADDING POSITIVE INFORMATION ON
CONTRACTORS

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

none

none

none

no limit

no limit

49,00 zt

3%

24,00 zt

no limit

no limit

69,00 zt

5k

24,00 zt

no limit

no limit

59,00 zt

15%

24,00 zt

no limit

no limit

49,00 zt

30*

19,00 zt

no limit

no limit

10

39,00 zt

50*

14,00 zt

no limit

* total pool of verifications of the company (tax identification number (NIP) and consumer (PESEL number) in the case of the execution of an agreement for the transfer of economic information and verification of consumers,
regardless of whether the tax identification number (NIP) or PESEL number is subject to the verification

The one-off activation fee includes: registration in the system, generation of the login and password to the KRD system and transfer of a set of starter materials. Free-of-

charge services offered within the package are not cumulative and do not carry over into the next month.

The price lists include net prices to which VAT should be added at the applicable rate.



KRD SUBSCRIPTION PRICE LIST

(VALID FROM 13.06.2022)

PACKAGE PROMOTIONAL | PROMOTIONAL ACTIVE EFFECTIVE INTENSIVE
BUSINESS BUSINESS PLUS BUSINESS BUSINESS BUSINESS
MONTHLY FEE 1500 2000 3000
ACTIVATION FEE (ONE-OFF AND NON-REFUNDABLE) 500 500 500 500 500 500
FOR STARTERS - THE ‘SECURE COMPANY'’ PACKAGE
(to be activated within the first month)
ONE-OFF VERIFICATION AND ACTIVATION
OF PERMANENT MONITORING OF EXISTING Liczba
CONTRACTORS (TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER  bezptatnych ustug none 50 250 500 750 1000
(NIP)
BASIC SERVICES
Free-of-charge services
VERIFICATION OF THE COMPANY (TAX per month (pcs) none 3* 30* 70* 100* 175*
IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP)) THROUGH
A WEBSITE OR MOBILE APPLICATION IcA;taer"thfeL:\fii gsf LSk none 19,00 zt 19,00 7 12,002 11,002 11,00 24
Free-of-charge services
ACTIVATION OF CONTINUOUS MONITORING per month (pcs) none 5 30 70 100 175
OF SUBSEQUENT CONTRACTOR (PER DAY BY
TAX IDENTIFICATION NUMBER (NIP) g:;errgtehseel:jieceosf free-of- A 0,10 zt 0102z 010z 0,10 zt 0,10 zt
ADDITIONAL SERVICES
PARTICIPATION IN THE RELIABLE COMPANY PROGRAMME no limit none no limit no limit no limit no limit
DEBT COLLECTION STAMP IN ELECTRONIC VERSION none no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
as partofthe  aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe
KRD ECONOMIC INFORMATION BUREAU USER CERTIFICATE none package package package package package
INFORMING THE CONTRACTOR ABOUT ESTABLISHING fimi limi limi fimi il
COOPERATION WITH KRD BIG SA none no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
2xLOth?\II:I;g;ml\éGo(:ﬂ_&l:I;I"\?gbl\llsyoRFEg?sl:ll_ERCOMPANY) none no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
VERIFICATION OF YOUR COMPANY no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit

MONITORING OF THE BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

as part of the

package package package package package package
ROWNLORDIN GO RIMEIRERORTISEECIRYINGIWHOWES no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit no limit
CHECKING YOUR COMPANY
as partofthe  aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe aspartofthe
ACCOUNT MANAGER UPON REQUEST none package package package package package
Inaccordance  Inaccordance Inaccordance Inaccordance Inaccordance
with the with the with the with the with the
additional additional additional additional additional
OTHER SERVICES none service price service price service price service price service price
list available list available list available list available list available
in the client in the client in the client in the client in the client
panel panel panel panel panel
ADDITIONAL PAYABLE SERVICES
Sending a request 19,00 24
for payment
REQUEST FOR PAYMENT
Removal fee 89,00 zt

PRICE LIST OF SERVICES INCLUDED IN THE AGREEMENT FOR THE TRANSFER OF ECONOMIC INFORMATION
AND VERIFICATION OF CONSUMERS

ADDING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS

REMOVING INFORMATION ON DEBTORS

VERIFICATION OF THE CONSUMER (PESEL
NUMBER)

ADDING POSITIVE INFORMATION ON
CONTRACTORS

* total pool of verifications of the company (tax identification number (NIP) and consumer (PESEL number) in the case of the execution of an agreement for the transfer of economic information and verification of consumers,

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

Free-of-charge services
per month (pcs)

After the use of free-of-
charge services

none

none

none

no limit

regardless of whether the tax identification number (NIP) or PESEL number is subject to the verification

no limit

49,00 zt

3*

19,00 zt

no limit

no limit

10

49,00 zt

30*

19,00 zt

no limit

no limit

20

19,00 zt

70*

12,00 zt

no limit

no limit

no limit

100*

11,00 zt

no limit

no limit

no limit

175*

11,00 zt

no limit

The one-off activation fee includes: registration in the system, generation of the login and password to the KRD system and transfer of a set of starter materials. Free-of-charge

services offered within the package are not cumulative and do not carry over into the next month.
The price lists include net prices to which VAT should be added at the applicable rate.



